
 
2017 THAILAND TEEN TREK  

Tentative Itinerary 
 

Dates Destination Activities Comments 

Sat May 27 
 

In transit Depart for Bangkok  
 

 

Sun May 28 Bangkok Arrive to Bangkok late at night 
Transfer to hotel 

 
Overnight hotel in Bangkok 

Mon May 29 Bangkok Visit to the Grand Palace and 
the floating markets 

Overnight train or flight to Chiang Mai  

 
Overnight train or hotel in 

Chiang Mai 
Tues May 30 Phrao Transfer to Phrao 

Meet kids at orphanage 
Games and activities 

 
 

Overnight Phrao 
Wed May 31 Phrao Work day, soccer clinics, activities 

 
 

Overnight Phrao 
Thurs June 1 Phrao Work day, soccer clinics, activities 

 
 

Overnight Phrao 
Fri June 2 Phrao Work day, soccer clinics, activities 

 
 

Overnight Phrao 
Sat June 3 Phrao/Chiang Mai Soccer Field Day/Games 

Transfer to Chiang Mai in the afternoon 
Saturday night market shopping 

 
 

Overnight Chiang Mai 
Sun June 4 Chiang Mai Church services in morning 

Meet the children from Warm Heart for an 
outing in Chiang Mai 

Return to Phrao 

 
 
 

Overnight Phrao 
Mon June 5 Phrao Work day 

Farewell Party at Warm Heart Children’s 
Home 

 
 

Overnight Phrao 
Tues June 6 Phrao Finish work projects 

Transfer to Chiang Mai in the afternoon 
 

Overnight Chiang Mai 
Wed June 7 Trek 

 
Depart early, traveling north by road until we 

reach an elephant camp. Ride the elephants for 
an hour and then hike along scenic trails for 
2.5 hrs to an indigenous Red Lahu village 
where we will learn about their culture and 

spend the night in a traditional bamboo house. 

 
 
 
 
 

Overnight in village house 
Thurs June 8 Trek Hike 1.5 hrs to a waterfall where we can swim 

and bathe, then continue on by white wáter raft 
for about an 1.5 hrs down the river and then 
transfer to traditional bamboo raft and float 

down the river for another 20 minutes. 
Transfer back to Chiang Mai 

Return flight to Bangkok 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Overnight Bangkok  
Fri June 9 Flight home Early departure and arrive back to USA late at 

night. 
 

 
 
 


